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Date




Opponent



Place

Time

Tuesday, April 2


Racine Park *


Away


4:30


Wednesday, April 3

Racine Park *    


Home
   
   
4:30
Friday, April 5


Racine Park  *
 

Away
   

4:30
Saturday, April 6


Muskego



Away

        11:00

Tuesday, April 9


Racine Case  *


Away   

4:30
Wednesday, April 10

Racine Case  *

    
Home 
 
4:30
Friday, April 12
 

Racine Case  *

  
Away 

4:30
Tuesday, April 16


Oak Creek *


Home

   
4:30
Wednesday, April 17

Oak Creek *  


Away


4:30

Thursday, April 18

Oak Creek *


Home


4:30
Tuesday, April 23


South Milwaukee


Home

   
4:45   Friday, April 26


Westosha Central


Away
   

4:30     Tuesday, April 30


Kenosha Bradford *

Home


4:30
Wednesday, May 1

Kenosha Bradford * 

Away
   

4:30
Friday, May 3


Kenosha Bradford *

Home  
   
4:30
Saturday, May 4


Burlington



Away

         11:00
Tuesday, May 7


Kenosha Indian Trail *   
Away

           4:30                       Wednesday, May 8

Kenosha Indian Trail *

Home


 4:30
Friday, May 10


Kenosha Indian Trail *

Away 
   
 4:30
Saturday, May 11


Greendale    


Away

         11:00
Tuesday, May 14


Racine Horlick  *


Home


 4:30


Wednesday, May 15

Racine Horlick  *


Away


 4:30                Friday, May 17


Racine Horlick  *


Home

           4:30                  Monday, May 20


Kenosha Tremper  *

Away


 4:30
Tuesday, May 21


Kenosha Tremper *

Home
   

 4:30
Wednesday, May 22

Kenosha Tremper  *

Away


 4:30
*=Conference
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